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Straight Party, Vote For 1

 2,529  4,319 1,79058.94% 58.29% 58.67%Republican Party

 1,733  2,970 1,23740.39% 40.28% 40.34%Democratic Party

 29  73 440.68% 1.43% 0.99%Libertarian Party

 4,291Cast Votes: 45.66%  3,071  7,36242.84% 44.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,107

0.00%

54.34%

 0

 4,098  9,205

 00.00%

57.16%

0.00%

55.56%

President / Vice President, Vote For 1

 6,580  11,693 5,11370.62% 72.09% 71.26%REP John McCain / Sarah Palin

 2,684  4,605 1,92128.81% 27.08% 28.06%DEM Barack Obama / Joe Biden

 43  84 410.46% 0.58% 0.51%LIB Bob Barr / Wayne A. Root

 0  2 20.00% 0.03% 0.01%Jonathan Allen/Jeffrey D Stath (W)

 5  15 100.05% 0.14% 0.09%Chuck Baldwin/Darrell L Castle (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Thaddaus Hill/Gordon F Bailey (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Alan Keyes/Marvin Sprouse, Jr (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%Cynthia McKinney/Rosa Clements (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Brian Moore/Stewart A Alexander (W)

 4  10 60.04% 0.08% 0.06%Ralph Nader/Matt Gonzalez (W)

 9,317Cast Votes: 99.14%  7,093  16,41098.94% 99.05%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  80

0.01%

0.85%

 0

 76  156

 10.00%

1.06%

0.01%

0.94%

United States Senator, Vote For 1

 6,421  11,323 4,90270.04% 70.64% 70.30%REP John Cornyn

 2,627  4,565 1,93828.65% 27.93% 28.34%DEM Richard J. (Rick) Noriega

 120  219 991.31% 1.43% 1.36%LIB Yvonne Adams Schick

 9,168Cast Votes: 97.55%  6,939  16,10796.79% 97.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  230

0.00%

2.45%

 2

 228  458

 20.03%

3.18%

0.01%

2.76%

United States Representative, District 5, Vote For 1

 6,559  11,409 4,85087.31% 85.22% 86.41%REP Jeb Hensarling

 953  1,794 84112.69% 14.78% 13.59%LIB Ken Ashby

 7,512Cast Votes: 79.93%  5,691  13,20379.38% 79.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,886

0.00%

20.07%

 1

 1,477  3,363

 10.01%

20.60%

0.01%

20.30%
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Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1

 5,498  9,534 4,03661.78% 60.09% 61.05%REP Michael L. Williams

 3,210  5,709 2,49936.07% 37.20% 36.56%DEM Mark Thompson

 191  373 1822.15% 2.71% 2.39%LIB David Floyd

 8,899Cast Votes: 94.69%  6,717  15,61693.70% 94.26%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  498

0.01%

5.30%

 1

 451  949

 20.01%

6.29%

0.01%

5.73%

Chief Justice, Supreme Court, Vote For 1

 5,600  9,712 4,11263.37% 61.78% 62.69%REP Wallace B. Jefferson

 3,063  5,425 2,36234.66% 35.49% 35.02%DEM Jim Jordan

 174  356 1821.97% 2.73% 2.30%LIB Tom Oxford

 8,837Cast Votes: 94.03%  6,656  15,49392.84% 93.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  561

0.00%

5.97%

 0

 513  1,074

 00.00%

7.16%

0.00%

6.48%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7, Vote For 1

 5,430  9,365 3,93561.54% 59.00% 60.45%REP Dale Wainwright

 3,209  5,773 2,56436.37% 38.44% 37.26%DEM Sam Houston

 184  355 1712.09% 2.56% 2.29%LIB David G. Smith

 8,823Cast Votes: 93.88%  6,670  15,49393.04% 93.52%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  574

0.01%

6.11%

 0

 499  1,073

 10.00%

6.96%

0.01%

6.48%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8, Vote For 1

 5,779  10,085 4,30665.48% 64.93% 65.25%REP Phil Johnson

 2,799  4,916 2,11731.72% 31.92% 31.80%DEM Linda Reyna Yañez

 247  456 2092.80% 3.15% 2.95%LIB Drew Shirley

 8,825Cast Votes: 93.90%  6,632  15,45792.51% 93.30%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  572

0.01%

6.09%

 1

 536  1,108

 20.01%

7.48%

0.01%

6.69%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3, Vote For 1

 5,499  9,570 4,07162.72% 61.73% 62.29%REP Tom Price

 3,082  5,456 2,37435.15% 36.00% 35.51%DEM Susan Strawn

 187  337 1502.13% 2.27% 2.19%LIB Matthew E. Eilers

 8,768Cast Votes: 93.30%  6,595  15,36391.99% 92.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  630

0.00%

6.70%

 0

 574  1,204

 00.00%

8.01%

0.00%

7.27%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4, Vote For 1

 5,801  10,129 4,32866.14% 65.46% 65.85%REP Paul Womack

 2,761  4,872 2,11131.48% 31.93% 31.67%DEM J. R. Molina

 209  382 1732.38% 2.62% 2.48%LIB Dave Howard

 8,771Cast Votes: 93.33%  6,612  15,38392.23% 92.85%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  627

0.00%

6.67%

 1

 556  1,183

 10.01%

7.76%

0.01%

7.14%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9, Vote For 1

 6,259  11,003 4,74487.32% 86.30% 86.88%REP Cathy Cochran

 909  1,662 75312.68% 13.70% 13.12%LIB William Bryan Strange, III

 7,168Cast Votes: 76.27%  5,497  12,66576.68% 76.45%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,229

0.01%

23.72%

 0

 1,672  3,901

 10.00%

23.32%

0.01%

23.55%

State Representative, District 11, Vote For 1

 4,054  7,002 2,94843.91% 42.02% 43.10%REP Brian K. Walker

 5,042  8,988 3,94654.61% 56.25% 55.32%DEM Chuck Hopson

 136  257 1211.47% 1.72% 1.58%LIB Paul Bryan

 9,232Cast Votes: 98.23%  7,015  16,24797.85% 98.07%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  165

0.01%

1.76%

 2

 152  317

 30.03%

2.12%

0.02%

1.91%

Chief Justice, 12th Court of Appeals District, Vote For 1

 6,424  11,338 4,914100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Jim Worthen

 6,424Cast Votes: 68.35%  4,914  11,33868.55% 68.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,974

0.00%

31.65%

 0

 2,255  5,229

 00.00%

31.45%

0.00%

31.56%
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District Judge, 2nd Judicial District, Vote For 1

 4,198  7,467 3,26945.72% 47.20% 46.36%REP Daniel Boone Childs

 4,983  8,640 3,65754.28% 52.80% 53.64%DEM Dwight L. Phifer

 9,181Cast Votes: 97.69%  6,926  16,10796.61% 97.22%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  215

0.02%

2.29%

 2

 241  456

 40.03%

3.36%

0.02%

2.75%

District Attorney, 2nd Judicial District, Vote For 1

 5,662  10,013 4,351100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Elmer Beckworth

 5,662Cast Votes: 60.25%  4,351  10,01360.69% 60.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,736

0.00%

39.75%

 0

 2,818  6,554

 00.00%

39.31%

0.00%

39.56%

County Attorney, Vote For 1

 5,622  9,991 4,369100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Craig D. Caldwell

 5,622Cast Votes: 59.82%  4,369  9,99160.94% 60.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,776

0.00%

40.18%

 0

 2,800  6,576

 00.00%

39.06%

0.00%

39.69%

Sheriff, Vote For 1

 6,871  12,141 5,270100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP James E. Campbell

 6,871Cast Votes: 73.11%  5,270  12,14173.51% 73.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,527

0.00%

26.89%

 0

 1,899  4,426

 00.00%

26.49%

0.00%

26.72%

Tax Assessor-Collector, Vote For 1

 5,211  9,154 3,94357.27% 57.68% 57.45%REP Linda Little

 3,888  6,781 2,89342.73% 42.32% 42.55%DEM Deborah Shreve

 9,099Cast Votes: 96.82%  6,836  15,93595.36% 96.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  299

0.00%

3.18%

 2

 331  630

 20.03%

4.62%

0.01%

3.80%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1

 2,176  3,457 1,281100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Kelly Traylor

 2,176Cast Votes: 78.27%  1,281  3,45775.98% 77.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  604

0.00%

21.73%

 0

 405  1,009

 00.00%

24.02%

0.00%

22.59%
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County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1

 1,275  2,271 99649.61% 52.98% 51.03%REP Katherine Pinotti

 1,295  2,179 88450.39% 47.02% 48.97%DEM Moody Glass, Jr.

 2,570Cast Votes: 97.24%  1,880  4,45096.91% 97.10%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  72

0.04%

2.72%

 0

 60  132

 10.00%

3.09%

0.02%

2.88%

Constable, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1

 2,093  3,333 1,240100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Lynn Kelly

 2,093Cast Votes: 75.29%  1,240  3,33373.55% 74.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  687

0.00%

24.71%

 0

 446  1,133

 00.00%

26.45%

0.00%

25.37%

Constable, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1

 1,330  2,353 1,02363.73% 64.06% 63.87%REP Jack White

 757  1,331 57436.27% 35.94% 36.13%DEM Mark W. Green

 2,087Cast Votes: 97.89%  1,597  3,68496.79% 97.41%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  44

0.05%

2.06%

 0

 53  97

 10.00%

3.21%

0.03%

2.56%

Constable, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1

 1,888  3,280 1,392100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Eddie Lee

 1,888Cast Votes: 71.43%  1,392  3,28071.75% 71.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  755

0.00%

28.57%

 0

 548  1,303

 00.00%

28.25%

0.00%

28.43%

Constable, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1

 1,131  2,343 1,212100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Jamie Beene

 1,131Cast Votes: 61.37%  1,212  2,34364.03% 62.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  712

0.00%

38.63%

 0

 681  1,393

 00.00%

35.97%

0.00%

37.29%
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Trustee, Vote For 3

 11  120 10934.38% 28.24% 28.71%Melinda Craig House

 6  78 7218.75% 18.65% 18.66%Anthony Byrd

 5  103 9815.63% 25.39% 24.64%Barry Burton

 3  33 309.38% 7.77% 7.89%Shane McMurtry

 3  11 89.38% 2.07% 2.63%Michael Coleman

 4  73 6912.50% 17.88% 17.46%Kevin Curbo

 32Cast Votes: 30.48%  386  41873.95% 66.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  73

0.00%

69.52%

 0

 136  209

 00.00%

26.05%

0.00%

33.33%


